
0 50 100 150 200
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

en
v/

re
wa

rd
_m

ea
n

sentiment-analysis:lvwerra/distilbert-imdb

0 50 100 150 200
0

5

10

15

ob
je

ct
iv

e/
kl

Time (m)

sentiment lvwerra/gpt2-imdb (PR-662)
sentiment gpt2 (PR-662)
sentiment tiiuae/falcon-rw-1b (PR-662)
sentiment gpt2xl (PR-662)


